

# Garden MENU

WHEN YOU'RE READY, ORDER AT THE BAR  
USING YOUR TABLE NUMBER

## Bottle BUNDLES^

**4 Bottles of Beer** 14.00  
Heineken, Peroni, Peroni Gluten Free, Corona,  
Heineken 0.0, Peroni 0%, Corona Cero

**4 Bottles of Cider** 16.00  
Bulmers Original Apple  
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime  
Rekorderlig Wild Berries  
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Zero Alcohol



be **drinkaware**.co.uk

## Starters & SHARERS

**NEW** **Chicken Wing Roulette<sup>s</sup>** 6.79  
Feeling brave? Tuck in to 6 crispy chicken  
wings with various sauces & heat levels  
(542kcal)



**Crispy Chicken Goujons** 6.79  
Served with a smoky BBQ sauce (429kcal)

**Garlic Bread** 🍷 (350kcal) 3.89  
⬆️ **Add cheese** 🍷 (+223kcal) 1.29

**Garlic & Herb Mushrooms** 5.89  
Served with a smoky BBQ sauce (442kcal)

## Tasty BURGERS

All our burgers are served in a brioche-style bun  
with skin-on chips & coleslaw, unless otherwise  
stated. Swap your bun for a fresh mixed salad.  
(-135kcal)

**Cheese & Bacon Burger** 12.09  
A 1/4lb\* steak burger with burger sauce,  
red onion, lettuce & tomato (967kcal)

**The Vegan Burger** 🍷 12.09  
GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ burger  
with a Violife slice, gherkin, red onion & burger sauce  
(877kcal)

### BURGER UPGRADES

**1/4lb\* steak burger** (+214kcal) 1.99  
**Streaky bacon rashers x2** (+63kcal) 99p  
**Cheese slice** 🍷 (+83kcal) 49p  
**Vegan burger with Violife slice** 🍷 (+258kcal) 2.99  
**THIS™ Isn't Bacon rashers** 🍷 x2 (+58kcal) 99p

## PIZZA

(Only available Monday-Saturday)

12" Italian, stonebaked with a rich tomato sauce,  
mozzarella cheese & oregano

**Margherita Pizza** 🍷 (871kcal) 12.39

**Pepperoni Pizza** (1,001kcal) 12.79

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.

# Pub CLASSICS

## 8oz\* Sirloin Steak

16.99

30-day-aged British & Irish beef, served with skin-on chips, grilled tomato, beer-battered onion rings<sup>§</sup> & peas (816kcal). Swap chips & onion rings for a fresh mixed salad (-398kcal)

⚡ Add peppercorn sauce **1.79** (+39kcal)

## NEW Melt-in-the-Middle Fish Pie Fishcake\*\*

11.29

Sustainably sourced pollock, smoked haddock, salmon, king prawns & mashed potato with a Cheddar sauce centre. Coated in breadcrumbs, served with a poached egg, wilted spinach & skin-on chips (790kcal)



## Beer-Battered Haddock & Chips<sup>§§</sup>

13.49

Battered in-house & served with tartare sauce & your choice of peas (1,126kcal) or mushy peas (1,164kcal)  
⚡ Add white bread & butter **0** for **99p** (+258kcal)

## Smothered Chicken

11.99

Topped with bacon, cheese & smoky BBQ sauce. Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw, garlic bread & a salad garnish (861kcal)

⚡ Add an extra smothered chicken for **3.49** (+325kcal)



## Cobb Salad

7.39

Shredded lettuce, red pepper, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, sweetcorn, garlic & herb croutons (134kcal)

Vegan options available, just ask **♥** (101kcal)

Add your choice of dressing:

Reduced-calorie Caesar dressing **0** (+83kcal)

French Dressing **♥** (+66kcal)

⚡ Add a grilled chicken breast **2.49** (+155kcal)

# Scrummy SIDES

Skin-on Chips **♥** (277kcal)

3.39

Beer-Battered Onion Rings<sup>§</sup> (436kcal)

3.79

Garlic Bread **0** (350kcal)

3.79

⚡ Add cheese **0** (+223kcal)

99p

# Perfect PUDS

## Ice Cream Sundae with Cadbury® Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles

6.79

With chocolate & caramel sauces & a chocolate flake (509kcal)



## Triple Chocolate Brownie

6.09

Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce (620kcal)

## NEW Peach & Raspberry Melba Sundae<sup>¥</sup>

6.69

With vanilla ice cream, oaty crumble & a wafer (443kcal)



Scan for  
Non-Gluten-Containing-  
Ingredients Menu



Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.

Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food and drink which we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more information about our dishes. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice, so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when you arrive. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. **0** suitable for vegetarians. **♥** suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. \*Approximate weight uncooked. \*\*May contain small bones or shell. \*\*May contain traces of alcohol. \*\*May contain fruit stones. Fish, meat and poultry dishes may contain bones. Menu descriptions may not list every ingredient, please ask for more information. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Cadbury® is a registered trademark of Mondelez International used under licence. GARDEN GOURMET® used in agreement with the Trademark owner. \*Offer available all day, every day on selected drinks only. Please see the main drinks menu for further information and full T&Cs. We remind all our guests to drink responsibly. For more information on responsible drinking visit [drinkaware.co.uk](http://drinkaware.co.uk). Alcohol served to over-18s only. Proof of age may be required when asked. The manager reserves the right to withdraw any of the available offers, at any time and their decision is final. \*\*Reg. Trademark used in agreement with the Trademark owner.



Seafood with this mark comes from an MSC certified sustainable fishery. [www.msc.org](http://www.msc.org). MSC-C-55716